DIPS SCHOOL , TANDA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi ,Affiliation No.1630513, School Code. 20504

Ref.No DST/5012/2025-2026

TRANSPORT COMMITTEE

This is to certify that DIPS School, TANDA has devised the Transport Committee comparing the following members:

S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION ADDRESS EMAIL-ID
1. MRS. DIVYA CHAWLA PRINCIPAL JALANDHAR divyachawla29@gmail.com
2.MR. KULDEEP RAI TRANSPORT INCHARGE TANDA thejimmy786@gmail. com
3. MR.SWATANTER TEACHER DASUYA JIMM619@gmail.com
4. MR. RAJIV KUMAR PGT-PHYSICAL TANDA jimm619@gmail.com
5. MR. SHIV TEACHER TALWARA shivkkumar@gmail.com
6 MRS. ARCHANA PGT- PHY.EDU TANDA dipsschooltanda@gmail.com
’Wy
PRINCIPAL
DIPS SCHOOL TANDA

Darapur Bypass
Tanda, Distt. Hoshiarpur(Pb.)

98784-02395
99151-94274

tandadips@gmail.com
www.dipstanda.in
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CONTACT NO.

9878402395

7589420271

8968337474

8847673390
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9915591288





